pJel] BRAND SUMMARY CERTIFICATE

SHiSd  OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS FOODCHAIN (iD)°

AR ANN=Es] Issue Date 5/26/2022 Company Before the Butcher Foods Inc. '

nongmoproject.org

PRODUCT NAME BRAND NAME CERTIFICATE EXPIRATION
1D # DATE

Plant Based Chicken Style Bites 365 by Whole Foods Market C-356266-2022 5/17/2023

1
UNCUT Ground 06 Before the Butcher Foods Inc. C-356261-2022 5/17/2023

UNCUT Plant Based Beef Crumbles 806 Before the Butcher Foods Inc. C-356265-2022 5/17/2023

805
UNCUT Plant Based Beef Tips Before the Butcher Foods Inc. C-356267-2022 5/17/2023

108
UNCUT Plant Based Breakfast Ground Before the Butcher Foods Inc. C-356248-2022 5/17/2023

103, 918

UNCUT Plant Based Breakfast Sausage Before the Butcher Foods Inc. C-356247-2022 5/17/2023

914
UNCUT Plant Based Burger Ground Before the Butcher Foods Inc. C-356250-2022 5/17/2023

802
UNCUT Plant Based Chicken Chunk Before the Butcher Foods Inc. C-356259-2022 5/17/2023

815

UNCUT Plant Based Chicken Chunk Before the Butcher Foods Inc. C-356260-2022 5/17/2023

UNCUT Plant Based Chorizo 807 Before the Butcher Foods Inc. C-356263-2022 5/17/2023

The Technical Administrator listed above has confirmed that the products have achieved Nan-GMO Froject Verified sfatus and are compiiant with the Non-GMO
Froject Standard, which can be downloaded af www. nongmoproject. org. Verificafion is subject fo annual renewal and valid untii expired, surrendered, suspended
orrevoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the ight to revoke this certificate at any time. Flease contactthe Non-GMO Projectif you have any questions
concerning a verification status.
Page 1



106

806

805

108

103, 918

914

802

815

807


NON
GMO

Project

VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

Issue Date 5/26/2022

BRAND SUMMARY CERTIFICATE
OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

Company Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

i s
FO0DCHAIN @

PRODUCT MAME

BRAND NAME

CERTIFICATE
1D #

EXPIRATION
DATE

UNCUT Plant Based Ground Chorizo 105

Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

C-356262-2022

5/17/2023

UNCUT Plant Based Italian Ground 107

Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

C-356255-2022

5/17/2023

UNCUT Plant Based Pulled Pork 808

Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

C-356249-2022

5/17/2023

803
UNCUT Plant Based Sausage Crumble

Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

C-356256-2022

5/17/2023

UNCUT Plant Based Sausage Ground 910

Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

C-356252-2022

5/17/2023

UNCUT Plant Based Taco Crumble 809

Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

C-356246-2022

5/17/2023

UNCUT Plant Based Taco Ground 109

Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

C-356253-2022

5/17/2023

UNCUT Plant-Based Burger 912,100

Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

C-356251-2022

5/17/2023

UNCUT Plant-Based Burger Ground - Bulk 914

Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

C-356254-2022

5/17/2023

916, 101
UNCUT, Plant Based Savory Chicken Burger

Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

C-356264-2022

5/17/2023

The Technical Administrator listed above has confirmed that the products have achieved Nan-GMO Froject Verified sfatus and are compiiant with the Non-GMO
Froject Standard, which can be downloaded af www. nongmoproject. org. Verificafion is subject fo annual renewal and valid untii expired, surrendered, suspended
orrevoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the ight to revoke this certificate at any time. Flease contactthe Non-GMO Projectif you have any questions

concerning a verification status.

Page 2



105

107

808

803

910

809

109

912, 100

914

916, 101


NON
GMO

Project

VERIFIED

BRAND SUMMARY CERTIFICATE
OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS

Issue Date 5/26/2022 Company Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

nongmeproject.org

FOODCHAIN

i s
®©

PRODUCT MAME BRAND NAME

CERTIFICATE
D #

EXPIRATION
DATE

Meatless Burger Patties Sysco Simply

C-356257-2022

5/17/2023

Meatless Ground Bulk Sysco Simply

C-356258-2022

5/17/2023

The Technical Administrator listed above has confirmed that the products have achieved Nan-GMO Froject Verified sfatus and are compiiant with the Non-GMO
Froject Standard, which can be downloaded af www. nongmoproject. org. Verificafion is subject fo annual renewal and valid untii expired, surrendered, suspended
orrevoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the ight to revoke this certificate at any time. Flease contactthe Non-GMO Projectif you have any questions
concerning a verification status.

Page 3






