

BRAND SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS



Issue Date 5/26/2022

Company Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

PRODUCT NAME		BRAND NAME	CERTIFICATE ID #	EXPIRATION DATE
Plant Based Chicken Style Bites		365 by Whole Foods Market	C-356266-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Ground	106	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356261-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant Based Beef Crumbles	806	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356265-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant Based Beef Tips	805	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356267-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant Based Breakfast Ground	108	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356248-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant Based Breakfast Sausage	103, 918	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356247-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant Based Burger Ground	914	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356250-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant Based Chicken Chunk	802	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356259-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant Based Chicken Chunk	815	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356260-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant Based Chorizo	807	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356263-2022	5/17/2023

The Technical Administrator listed above has confirmed that the products have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status.



BRAND SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS



Issue Date 5/26/2022 **Company** Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

PRODUCT NAME	BRAND NAME	CERTIFICATE ID #	EXPIRATION DATE
UNCUT Plant Based Ground Chorizo 105	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356262-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant Based Italian Ground 107	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356255-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant Based Pulled Pork 808	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356249-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant Based Sausage Crumble	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356256-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant Based Sausage Ground 910	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356252-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant Based Taco Crumble 809	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356246-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant Based Taco Ground	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356253-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant-Based Burger 912, 100	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356251-2022	5/17/2023
UNCUT Plant-Based Burger Ground - Bulk 914	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356254-2022	5/17/2023
916, 101 UNCUT, Plant Based Savory Chicken Burger	Before the Butcher Foods Inc.	C-356264-2022	5/17/2023

The Technical Administrator listed above has confirmed that the products have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status.



BRAND SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO PROJECT VERIFIED PRODUCTS



Issue Date 5/26/2022 **Company** Before the Butcher Foods Inc.

PRODUCT NAME	BRANDNAME	CERTIFICATE ID #	EXPIRATION DATE
Meatless Burger Patties	Sysco Simply	C-356257-2022	5/17/2023
Meatless Ground Bulk	Sysco Simply	C-356258-2022	5/17/2023
			,
			3

The Technical Administrator listed above has confirmed that the products have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to revoke this certificate at any time. Please contact the Non-GMO Project if you have any questions concerning a verification status.